
Fiat / Doblo Maxi / 605.000TL

Vehicle No
Model Year
Kilometer
Engine Capacity
Horsepower
Fuel
Transmission
Body Type
Exteriour Color
Interior Color
Importation Status

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

1751
2021
98.487
1600
120
Diesel
Manual
Minivan & Van
White
Black
Out of Dealer

Extra Accsessories And Details

Airbag Klima Radyo

Abs Yol Bilgisayarı Usb

Bzm Motors Bzm Rent a Car İstinye

İstinye Mahallesi Katar Caddesi No:37
Sarıyer/İstanbul  / Turkey
T:+90 212 323 21 21 (PBX)
F: +90 212 323 50 54 (PBX)
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